
 

No. S.00.00 | Rev. 05/11/21 

DYMONIC® 100 POLYURETHANE SEALANT 

FLUID APPLIED ROUGH OPENING DETAILING SEALANT COMPETITIVE COMPARISON 
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

*Competitive Data taken from product literature as of  01/15  MAT 

 

 

Tremco Commercial Sealants & Waterproofing   |   tremcosealants.com 0521/DY100PUS 

3735 Green Rd  

Beachwood OH 44122 

216.292.5000 / 800.321.7906 

1451 Jacobson Ave  

Ashland OH 44805 

419.289.2050 / 800.321.6357 

220 Wicksteed Ave  

Toronto ON M4H1G7 

416.421.3300 / 800.363.3213 

1350 Gay-Lussac, Unit: 3 

Boucherville QC J4B 7G4 

514.521.9555 

 

 

Sealant Dymonic 100 Prosoco FastFlash 
Henry Air-Bloc 

LF 
Meadows  
Air-Shield Liquid Flashing 

Chemistry Polyurethane 
Silyl-Terminated 

Polyether 

Silyl-Terminated 

Polyether 

Silyl-Terminated 

Polyether 

Color 22 Colors Brick Red Blue Green 

Thickness 40 mils 12-15 mils 
25 mils (Smooth) 

40 mils (CMU) 
12-15 mils 

E 84: Flame Spread 

Smoke Development 

5 

5 

0 

15 

20 

5 
Not Listed 

UV Exposure No Restriction 6 months 6 months 12 months 

Mist with water to 

speed up cure in low 

humidity conditions 

Yes 
Apply as packaged; 

do not alter 
Yes Not Listed 

Coat over time 

Tack free time 

2 hrs 

2 hrs 

2 hrs 

30 mins 

24 hrs 

1-2 hrs 

 

24 hrs 

30 mins 

 

Moisture Absorption In process Not listed 0.1% Not listed 

Elongation >850% 400% 264% 215% 

Installation 

Temperature 

32°F (0°C) to 

100°F(38°C) 
35°F (2°C) to 110°F(43°C) 

20°F (-7°C) to 

110°F(43°C) 
Not listed 

In Service 

Temperature 

-40°F(-40°C) to 

180°F(82°C) 

-75°F(-60°C) to 

400°F(204°C) 

-40°F(-40°C) to 

200°F(93°C) 

-20°F(-29°C) to 

200°F(93°C) 

Packaging 
10.1 oz cartridge 

20 oz sausage 

29 oz cartridge 

20 oz sausage 
20 oz sausage 

28 oz cartridge 20 oz 

sausage 


